
I.D.:	96514087

Pachet	retea

Data
publicarii

26.04.24 Coduri	CPV 30200000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

496,09	RON	-	496,09	RON 	 	

Descriere: PAchet	retea	compus	din:	1x	MIKROTIK	S-3553LC20D	[S-3553LC20D]	2x	MIKROTIK	S-31DLC20D
1.25G	SFP	LX-LC	SM	1310nm	20km	DDM	[MT	S-31DLC20D]	2x	Assmann	LWL	patchcable	LC/LC
09/125um	singelmode	Duplex	halogenfree	with	protocol	yellow	2m	[DK-2933-02]	2x	Assmann
DIGITUS	LWL	patchcable	LC/SC	09/125um	singelmode	Duplex	halogenfree	cu	protocol	Galben
3m	[DK-2932-03]


